ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC - PRE-SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

SCHEDULE OF FEES, SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

HYBRID
PRE-KINDER KINDER
Tuition Fee 115,932.00 115,932.00
Miscellaneous Fees : _ T
Registration 500.00 / 500.00
Library 700.00 / 700,00/
Medical/Dental 350.00 350.00 7
Guidance 300.00 / 450.00 7
Social Action 50.00 7 50.00 7
: Total Miscellanéous Fees 1,900.00 / 2,050.00 /
QOther Fees : . .
" Deparimental E. & Cultural 800.00 / 800.00/
Learning Materials 2,500.00 / 2,500.00/
" Student Activities 100.00 /° 100.00 /
Computerized 1.D, 40000/ 400.00/
Students Development Fee 5,000.00 / 5,000.00 /
Moving Up Fee : - 1,000.00/
Energy Fee 6,500.00 < 6,500.00 ¥
Edutech Fee 415000 /~ 415000 /
Total Other Fees 19,450.00 / 20,450.00 /
Depository Fees : )
Accident Insurance 400._00/ 400,00
Total Depository Fees 400.00 400.00 ,
Total School Fees 137,682.00'/ 138,832.00 /
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" ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC - GRADE SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
SCHEDULE OF FEES, SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

HYBRID
GRADE | GRADE II GRADE lli GRADE IV GRADEV GRADE VI
Annual Annual Annual Annual ~ Annual Annual
Tuition Fee 102,956.00 102,956.00 102,956.00  102,956.00 * 102,956.00 102,956.00
Miscellaneous Fees : r .
' Registration 50000 / 50000/ 500007 50000 /50000 7 500007
 Library/Online Resources 1,200.00 7 1,200.00 / 1,200.00 7 1,200.007 1,20000 /  1,200.00/
. Medical/Dental 350.00 7 350.00 7/ 350.00 7 350.00/ 350.00 350.00/
Guidance 350.00 ~ 350.00 / 600.00 7 350.00 / 350.00 7 850.00 /
Science Laboratory Services - - 350.00 350.00 »~ 350.00 350.00
-Socjél Action 100.00 100.00 100.00~" - 100.00 -~  200.00 - 200,00
“Total Miscellaneous Fees 2,500.00 2,500.00 3,100.00 2,850.00 2,850.00 3,450.00
Other Fees : : . .
Departmental Enrichment/Cultural - 70000 < 700,00 ~ 700.00 7 700.00 ~ 70000 <~ 700.00 7
ArtMusic 20000 ., 20000 200.00~ 200.00 .~ 200.00 200.0
Tech Voc - - - 250.00 .~ - 250.00~ 250.00/
Learning Materials 200000 <  2,000.00 ~ 2,000.00 ~ 2,000.00 .- 2,000.00 ~ 2,000.00~
School Publication . 100.00 100.00 ~ 100.00 100.00 10000 - 100.08
Student Activities/ JSCB-A 100.00 10000 .~ 1,00000 400.00 _- 400.00 - 400.00-
Campus Ministry/Religious Services 285.00 - - 28500 - 285.00 ,~  285.00~ 285.00~ 285.00,
Computerized |.D. 400.00 - 400.00 — 400.00- 400.00 - 40000 — 400.00
Student Development Fee 500000 ~ 500000 ~ 5,000.006- 500000 — 5,000.00 _ 5,000.00
Gr. 6 Graduation - - - - , - 1,350.00
Energy Fee 6,500.00~ 650000~  6,500.00~ 6,500.00 6,500.00-" 6,500.00
EduTech Fee 3,650.00 ~ 365000 »  3,650.00- - 3,650.00 ,~ 3,650.00 3,650.00
Total Other Fees 18,935.00 18,935.00 19,835.00 19,485.00 19,485.00 - 20,835.00
Depository Fees : '
Accident Insrance 40000 / 40000 < 400.00 40000 < 40000 -~ 40000
_Recollection Fee 20000 — 20000 _-  360.00 98000 950.00 «  1,270.00 /
First Communion - - - . 1,500.00/ 1,500.00/ -
Locker Fee - - - - 100.00 - 100.00 - 100,00
Total Depository Fees 600.00 "600.00 760,00 2,980.00 2,950.00 4,770.00
Total School Fees 124,991.00 126,651.00 128,271.00 129,041.00

 124,991.00

128,341.00
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ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC - HIGH SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
SCHEDULE OF FEES, SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

HYBRID
GRADE 7 GRADE 8 GRADE 8 GRADE 10
Annual Annual Annual ‘Annual
Tuition Fee 126,587.00 126,587.00 126,587.00  126,587.00
Miscellaneous Fees : : '
Regisiration 500.00 / 500.00/ 500.00 < 500.06
Library/Online Resources 1,000.00 ~ 1,000.00~  1,000.00 .~ 1,000.00/
Medical/Dental - 35000 350.00 350.00 350.00 7
Guidance 400.00 ~ 35000 400.00¢°  950.00
Science Laboratory Services 600.00/ 600.00” 600.004" 600.00 /
Social Action 300.00 - 300.08” 500.00 -~ 500.00 /
Total Miscellaneous Fees 3,150.00 3,100.00 3,350.00 3,900.00
Other Fees :
Deparimental Enrichment & Cultural. 750.00 750.00 7 85000 - 850.00
ArtMusic 250.00 < 25000~ 25000 7 250.00 /
Tech Voc 250.00/ 250007 25000 25000 ,
Learning Materials 850.00 - 85000 7~ 85000 850.00 7
School Publication 100.00/” 100.08” 100.00.~ 100,00 7
Student Activities _ 300.00 7 30000 -~ 30000 . 300.00/
Campus Ministry/Religious Services 290.007” 29000 280.00 ~ 290,00~
Computerized I.D. 400.00 400.00 /~ 400.00 »~ 40000 -
Student Development Fee 5,000.00 7 5,000.00 ~  5,000.00 »~ 5,000.00~
Grade 10 Moving Up - - - 700.00/
Energy Fee 6,500.00 .~  6,500.00 6,500.00 - 6,500.00 -
Edu Tech 3,750.00 375000 .~ 3,750.00 ,~ 375000 /
Total Other Fees 18,440.00 18,440.00 18,540.00 19,240.00
Depository Fees : ‘ Vs
Retreat Fee 5,000.00 ~~ 500000 <~ 500000 7 5,000.00
Locker Fee 10000 - 100.00 - 100,00« 10000 ¢
Accident Insurance 400.00 - 400.00 40000 400.00 ~
_ Total Depository Fees 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500.00
Total School Fees. 153,677.00 153,627.00 153,977.00  155,227.00
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. ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC - SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

SCHEDULE OF FEES, SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023

HYBRID
B N
- GRADE 11
Annual
Tuition Fee 280,000.00 /
Miscellaneous Fees :
Registratio 500.00 4
Library 1,800.00
PE -
MedicaliDental 350.00 /

Guidance 550.00 ¢
Science Laboratory Services 112000 7
Social Action . 700.00 /
Total Miscellansous Fees 5,020.00

Other Fees : ‘
Departmental Enrichment & Cultural 3,000.00 /-
Learning Materials 750.00

‘School Publication 10000 /
Computer Laboratory -

- Student Activities 1,150.00 /
Sports Devélopment Program -
Campus Ministry/Religious Services 315.00 /
Computerized 1.D. © 400.00 /
Edutech Fee 5,000.00 §
Student Development Fee _ 5,000.00
Energy Fee 6,500.00
Total Other Fees - 22,215.00

Depository Fees :
Educational Field Trip -
Recollection Fee -
Retreat Fee 450000 7
Confirmation 2,000.00 /
Locker Fee 100,00 7
Accident Insurance 40000
AAA Membership Fee -
Total Depository Fees 7,000.00
Total School Fees 314,235.00
IB Textbooks 24,000.00
Group 2 Subject (French) 16,700.00 -
Matriculation Fee ($302) - 15,700.00


Rowelle Legaspi

Rowelle Legaspi
HYBRID


‘ ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC - SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL DEPARTMENT

SCHEDULE OF FEES, SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023
HYBRID

Tuition Fee
Miscellaneous Fees :
Registration
Library
PE
Medical/Dental
Guidance
Science Laboratory Serwces
Social Action
Total Miscellaneous Fees
Other Fees :

Departmental Enrichment & Cultural

Learning Materials

School Publication

" Computer Laboratory

Student Activities

Sports Development Program

Campus Ministry/Religious Services

Computerized LD.

Edutech Fee

Student Development Fee

Energy Fee

Total Other Fees
Deposuory Fees:

Educational Field Trip

'Recollection Fee

Refreat Fee

Confirmation

Locker Fee

Accident Insurance

AAA Membership Fee

Total Depository Fees
Total School Fees

SRF per Strands .
ABM (Accountancy, Business and Management)
A&D '

STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathematics)
HUMMS (Humarities and Social Science)

GRADE 11

Annual

' 139,660.00 /

500.00/
1,800.00 4

350.00
550.00 ~
1,120.00 7~

700.00 ~

502000 «

1,600. oo/
750.007
100.00 -

115000 /

315.00 /

400.00 7
450000 7
5,000.00 /
6,500.00

20,315.00

4,500.00,

2,000.00¢
100.00 /
400.00 ¢

7,000.00
172,004.00

- 600.00 /

3,000.00 7
1,000.00 /
-600.00 £
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ASSUMPTION COLLEGE, INC - SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 6EPARTMENT

SCHEDULE OF FEES, SCHOOL YEAR 2022-2023
HYBRID ,

Tuition Fee
Miscellaneous Fees :
Registration
Library
PE
Medical/Dental
Guidance
Science Laboratory Service
Social Action :
. Total Miscellaneous Fees
Other Fees:
Departmental Enrichment & Cultural
Learning Materials
School Publication
Computer Laboratory
Student Activiies
Sports Development Program
Campus Ministry/Religious Services
Diploma & Graduation Fee
Computerized 1.D.
EdutechFee =~ ° -
Student Development Fee
Energy Fee
Total Other Fees
Depository Fees: -
Educational Field Trip -
Recollection Fee
Retreat Fee
Confimation
Locker Fee
Accident Insurance
AAA Membership Fee
Total Depository Fees
Totat School Fees

Contingency Work Immersion Fee
SRF per Strands
ABM (Accountancy, Business and Management)
A&D
STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering and Mathemafics)
HUMMS (Humanities and Social Science)

GRADE 12

Annual

_139,669.00

500.00 ~
1,800.00 /

350,00,

70000
1,12000

70000

5,170.00

1,600.007
750.004
100.00.~

1,150.00/"

315.0p-
2,000.08”"

400:007
4,500.00”"
5,000.00 ~
.6,500.00 7

22,315.00

500,00
4,500.00~
2,300.00

100.00

400.007,
1,550.00

9,350.00 ~
176,504.00

500.00 /

1,200.00 ‘
2,500.00
290000 7

1,000.0é / . MTJ / .


Rowelle Legaspi

Rowelle Legaspi
HYBRID


